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Ln v
24/1
24/2
25/1
26/1
25/2
26/2
23/2
28/2
27/1
23/1
28/1
2712
35/1
17/1
31/1
4172
39/1
21/1
27/1
3212
34/3
33/1
28/3
22/2
20/3
212
26/1

43/2

Ave ¥
162
160
108
149
135
147
114
164
113
176
141
157
146
116
141
123
153
129
187
181
162
117
171
202
189
145
200

171

mj)

Name ¥

Aikman Jr, Terry
Aikman Sr, Terry
Hill, Eldon

Hill, Jeannie
Logue, Karla
Logue, Ronnie
Lutz, Nancy
Spillers, Leo
Spillers, Lynn
Theis, Robert
Welch, Doug
Welch, Shalaine
Aceves, Bambi
Adams, Teresa (Jill)
Anstead, Cliff
Bazar, Joan
Beggs, Carol
Benoit, Faye
Bowa, Melissa
Browning, Rick
Carbo Sr, Kevin
Cash, Betty
Clark, Trena
Clay, Bobby
Coker, Jessie
Coker, Rhonda
Cosgrove, Larry

Dailey, Perry

310642

310645

310539

310539

310540

310540

310645

304018

304017

310642

304017

304018

310921

304006

310849

311297

311275

304050

310527

310860

310920

310897

310572

304051

304040

304051

310515

312748
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file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=e.longname&id_tournament=4431&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=squad&id_tournament=4431&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=eeb.lane, eeb.position&id_tournament=4431&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=eeb.game_average desc&id_tournament=4431&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=u.lname, u.fname&id_tournament=4431&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=team&id_tournament=4431&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

Interactive roster available at
7 Of]
%TournamentBowl.com‘;)

National Buzzard Club Tournament

Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 17/3 156 Dominguez, Beth 304028
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 19/1 141 Epps, Rita 304029
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 36/1 175 Espinoza, Sammy 310921
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 31/3 161 Flores, Rosalie 310868
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 19/3 167 Fuller, Joe 304040
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 402 156 Gilbert, Gary 311285
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 22/1 189 Goodman, Dennis 304050
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 44/1 174 Gould, Ken 312746
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 43/1 114 Gould, Lisa 312746
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 40/3 165 Green, Terry 311286
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 36/2 196 Grotheer, Sean 311211
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 37/3 158 Hebert, Monique 311274
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 2512 167 Hodapp, Bobby 310516
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 23/2 187 Hodapp Jr., Robert 310293
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 28/2 172 Hubright, Cindy 310571
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 42/1 190 Hummel, Virginia 311296
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 23/3 210 Hunt, Billy 310295
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 23/1 174 Hunt, Kendra 310277
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 36/3 200 Hussion, Dan 311212
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 18/3 203 Ingle, Richie 304028
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 3172 129 Jay-Sowards, Melissa 310860
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 25/3 183 Johnson, George 310526
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 28/1 189 Justinich, Rudy 310527
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 33/2 135 Krueger, Helen 310898
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 34/2 152 Krueger, Ron 310898
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 19/2 180 LaBarge, Mike 304039
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 39/3 153 Luttrell, Leona 311286
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 32/3 199 Lyons, Rodney 310868
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 44/2 139 Martin, Carole 312748
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 2012 184 Mason, Mark "Daddy-O" 304039

Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 29/3 160 Miller, Joann 310848
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National Buzzard Club Tournament

Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 38/3 205 Milner, Gary 311274
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 40/1 178 Mitchum, Joseph 311275
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 34/1 124 Moore, Ida 310897
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 18/1 157 Moore, Rodney 304006
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 37/1 119 Nelson, Debbie 311263
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 38/1 175 Nelson, John 311263
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 24/3 204 Nelson, Michael 310295
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 21/3 166 Nelson, Yvonne 310276
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 39/2 179 Pekas, Ezra 311285
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 26/2 128 Peterson, Jax 310516
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 38/2 176 Porche, Michael 311264
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 372 157 Porche, Nancy 311264
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 18/2 138 Potts, Bill 304007
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 17/2 129 Potts, Debbie 304007
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 301 182 Quist, John 310669
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 302 203 Rabidas, Rich 310670
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 29/2 169 Reyes Jr, Oscar 310670
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 26/3 167 Ridener, Kent 310526
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 32/1 185 Silvius, Rick 310849
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 33/3 107 Simpson, Johnny 310920
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 25/1 158 Smith, Misty 310515
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 30/3 159 Soward, Willis 310848
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 42/2 166 Spiner, Ywaine 311297
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 35/3 186 Spurger, Darin 311212
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 352 151 Tyler, Vicki 311211
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 27/3 165 Wabhls, Richard 310572
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 22/3 214 Watson, Steve 310276
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 41/1 151 Weber, Nikki 311296
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 2472 170 Wilmoth, Jan 310293

Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 24/1 172 Wilmoth, Lonnie 310277
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National Buzzard Club Tournament

Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 2712 173 Wood, John 310571
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 20/1 198 Worley, Clayton 304029
Doubles 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 29/1 168 Zigmond, Vicki 310669
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 18/1 195 Acevedo, Ramiro 310688
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 27/1 196 Aceves, Robert 310909
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 24/1 169 Allen, Bill 310265
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 23/1 138 Allen, Jeanette 310265
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 2272 157 Allen, Larry 310266
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 28/1 206 Carbo, Kevin 310909
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 1772 202 Chancellor Jr, Jerry 310812
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 2172 166 Cook, Debra 310266
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 27/2 154 Dugas, Terry 326606
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 11/1 157 Duncan, Carol 311253
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 12/1 156 Duncan, Greg 311253
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 1272 166 Duncan, Ronny 311252
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 1172 130 Duncan, Valarie 311252
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 28/2 103 Hampton, Taylor 326606
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 262 173 Heiner, Sandra 310330
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 20/1 160 Johnson, Richard 310961
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 21/1 150 Kent, Annette 310970
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 22/1 181 Kent, Kurtis 310970
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 24/2 181 Kunz, Kenny 310555
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 23/2 169 McKee, Lindsay 310555
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 182 174 Pike, Phil 310812
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 202 192 Porter, Aaron 303885
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 19/2 145 Porter, Janice 303885
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 19/1 168 Prestidge, Patricia 310961
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 15/2 139 Sasser, Georgena 310687
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 16/2 184 Sasser, Peter 310687
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 142 197 Stoner, Darrell 303887

Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 132 174 Stoner, Kelli 303887
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National Buzzard Club Tournament

Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 26/1 170 Strait, Mitchell 310558
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 25/1 154 Strait, Susan 310558
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 17/1 156 Thomas, George 310688
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 16/1 168 Thompson, Sandy 310327
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 15/1 131 Webb, Liz 310327
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 13/1 130 Williams, Angela 310908
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 141 191 Williams, Jim 310908
Doubles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 252 197 Williams, Steve 310330
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM 23/1 170 Arredondo, Debbie 310618
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  13/1 143 Brewer, Jeffrey 303949
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM 31/1 129 Brown, Anna 310802
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  32/1 175 Brown, Wayne 310802
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  15/1 126 Bryant, Traci 311080
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM 9/1 161 Campos, Diana 310617
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM 102 195 Cleveland, Kenneth 310803
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM 18/2 188 Cohen, James 303897
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM 1772 144 Cohen, Nina 303897
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM 9/2 184 Davis, John 310803
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  14/2 116 Ellis, Nancy 311222
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  25/2 191 Frausto, James 311083
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  21/2 185 Godown, Chris 310203
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  34/1 120 Gorkmen, Joy 311225
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM 282 131 Haney, Dennis 310837
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  27/2 151 Haney, Shirley 310837
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  21/1 196 Harris, Gary 310836
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  22/1 148 Harris, Pat 310836
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  16/1 172 Henderson, Timothy 311080
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM 14/1 134 Hendricks, Laurie 303949
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM 2272 171 Hess, Ray 310203

Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  13/2 189 Jackson, Artie 311222
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National Buzzard Club Tournament

Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  12/2 192 James, Jimmy 303950
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM 1172 126 James, Martha 303950
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  33/2 130 Kleppel, Kathy 303957
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM 3012 194 Lemons, Robert 310819
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  20/2 166 Lockett, Charles 310603
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  26/1 158 Lopez, Shelley 310820
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  10/1 187 Loza, Cayetano 310617
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  30/1 143 Mitchell, Brenda 310947
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  29/1 156 Mitchell, Victoria 310947
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM 3172 124 Phinny, Christy 311241
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  32/2 185 Phinny, John 311241
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  25/1 147 Radney, Valta 310820
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  18/1 152 Roper, Teri 310227
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM 17/1 168 Roper, Tom 310227
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  34/2 175 Rucker, Robert 303957
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  12/1 191 Rutherford, Cecil 303898
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM 11/1 169 Rutherford, Kim 303898
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  27/1 156 Scott, Brett 311242
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  28/1 162 Scott, Deeann 311242
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM 29/2 168 Shackelford, Victoria 310819
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  33/1 166 Sills, Ron 311225
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM 24/2 185 Stanford, Frank 310228
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  20/1 139 Sutton, Deb 310201
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  19/1 134 Sutton, Megan 310201
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  26/2 160 Voisine, Tonia 311083
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  24/1 196 Weaver Jr., Billy 310618
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  23/2 175 Wiltshire, David 310228
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM 15/2 138 Zamamipa Sr, Julian 310604
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM 1972 127 Zamarripa, Virginia 310603
Doubles 08-08 Sun 9:30 AM 16/2 151 Zamarripa, Jr, Julian 310604

Doubles 08-08 Sun 1:00 PM 21/1 166 Avalos, Annette 310241
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8/2
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112
18/2
271
13/1
12/1
19/2
23/2
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28/1
9/2
10/2
22/1
16/2
22/2
16/1
2172
15/2
14/1
24/1
18/1
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17/1
12/2
8/1
20/1

25/2
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129

198

135

161

144
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103
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151

123
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154

186

167
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178

149
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121

174

156

161

150

146
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150
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Barnes, Donna
Brown-Frias, Elia
Chapman, Chris
Chapman, Crystal
Christian, Dennis
Creighton, Mary
Cuellar, Elias
Davlin, Lynne
Deason, Kenneth
Ellingsworth, Roxanne
Frias, Martin
Frost, Lynda
Hamaker, Richard
Hanselman, Gayle
Hanselman, Roger
Harvey, Pete
Harvey, Wayne
Heathcott, Richard
Homman, Todd
Kelley, Bette
Kendrick, Connie
Kleppel, Rebecca
Lem, Matthew
Linnabery, Bob
McClung, Allen
Meshell, Connie
Miller, Gayle
Moon, Roger
Patino, Theresa

Patterson, Kelly

303909

310591

304113

304113

310215

303923

310216

303956

310253

304063

310593

303922

310216

315382

315382

310241

310240

315381

304114
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310240

303956

303922

304062

310182

304062

310215

327062

303908

310182
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71
11/1
20/2
19/1
24/2
13/2

9/1
10/1
17/2
2712
15/1
24/1
24/2
25/1
26/2
28/2
23/1
28/1
31/1
322
34/3
22/2
26/1

0/1
36/1
19/3
40/2
22/1
44/1
40/3

36/2

142

151

158

193

143

131

187

204

185

114

188

162

160

108

147

164

176

141

141

181

162

202

200

171

175

167

156

189

174

165

196
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Pudifin, Brittany
Pudifin, Tina
Russell, David
Scharf, Serge
Scott, John
Smith, Karen
Starkey, Jeff
Starnes, Robert
Troxclair, Joseph
Valderama, Maria
Walters, Ray
Aikman Jr, Terry
Aikman Sr, Terry
Hill, Eldon
Logue, Ronnie
Spillers, Leo
Theis, Robert
Welch, Doug
Anstead, Cliff
Browning, Rick
Carbo Sr, Kevin
Clay, Bobby
Cosgrove, Larry
Dailey, Perry
Espinoza, Sammy
Fuller, Joe
Gilbert, Gary
Goodman, Dennis
Gould, Ken
Green, Terry

Grotheer, Sean

327062
310253
304063
303908
310593
303909
310183
310183
303923
310591
304114
310648
310652
311308
310542
304020
310647
304019
310851
310871
310928
304053
310517
326264
310936
304044
311288
304052
312747
311289

311213
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08-07 Sat 9:30 AM

08-07 Sat 9:30 AM

08-07 Sat 9:30 AM

08-07 Sat 9:30 AM

08-07 Sat 9:30 AM

08-07 Sat 9:30 AM

08-07 Sat 9:30 AM

08-07 Sat 9:30 AM

08-07 Sat 9:30 AM

08-07 Sat 9:30 AM

08-07 Sat 9:30 AM

08-07 Sat 9:30 AM

25/2
23/2
23/3
36/3
18/3
25/3
28/1
34/2
19/2
32/3
20/2
38/3
40/1
18/1
38/1
24/3
3972
38/2
18/2
30/1
3072
29/2
26/3
32/1
33/3
30/3
42/2
35/3
27/3

22/3

167

187

210

200

203

183

189

152

180

199

184

205

178

157

175

204

179

176

138

182

203

169

167

185

107

159

166

186

165

214

Hodapp, Bobby
Hodapp Jr., Robert
Hunt, Billy
Hussion, Dan
Ingle, Richie
Johnson, George
Justinich, Rudy
Krueger, Ron
LaBarge, Mike
Lyons, Rodney
Mason, Mark "Daddy-O"
Milner, Gary
Mitchum, Joseph
Moore, Rodney
Nelson, John
Nelson, Michael
Pekas, Ezra
Porche, Michael
Potts, Bill

Quist, John
Rabidas, Rich
Reyes Jr, Oscar
Ridener, Kent
Silvius, Rick
Simpson, Johnny
Soward, Willis
Spiner, Ywaine
Spurger, Darin
Wabhls, Richard

Watson, Steve

310518

310296

310298

311215

304031

310528

310530

310899

304041

310874

304042

311276

311277

304009

311265

310299

311287

311266

304008

310671

310673

310672

310529

310852

310925

310850

311298

311214

310574

310278
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Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles

Men's Singles

National Buzzard Club Tournament

08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 1:00 PM
08-07 Sat 1:00 PM
08-07 Sat 1:00 PM
08-07 Sat 1:00 PM
08-07 Sat 1:00 PM
08-07 Sat 1:00 PM
08-07 Sat 1:00 PM
08-07 Sat 1:00 PM
08-07 Sat 1:00 PM
08-07 Sat 1:00 PM
08-07 Sat 1:00 PM
08-07 Sat 1:00 PM
08-07 Sat 1:00 PM
08-07 Sat 1:00 PM
08-07 Sat 1:00 PM
08-07 Sat 1:00 PM
08-07 Sat 1:00 PM
08-07 Sat 1:00 PM
08-07 Sat 1:00 PM
08-07 Sat 1:00 PM
08-07 Sat 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

24/1
2772
20/1
18/1
271
24/1
22/2
28/1
17/2
2772
12/1
12/2
20/1
22/1
24/2
23/2
18/2
20/2
16/2
14/2
26/1
171
14/1
25/2
13/1
32/1
10/2
18/2

9/2
25/2

2172

172
173
198
195
196
169
157
206
202
154
156
166
160
181
181
169
174
192
184
197
170
156
191
197
143
175
195
188
184
191

185

mj)

Wilmoth, Lonnie
Wood, John
Worley, Clayton
Acevedo, Ramiro
Aceves, Robert
Allen, Bill

Allen, Larry
Carbo, Kevin
Chancellor Jr, Jerry
Dugas, Terry
Duncan, Greg
Duncan, Ronny
Johnson, Richard
Kent, Kurtis
Kunz, Kenny
McKee, Lindsay
Pike, Phil

Porter, Aaron
Sasser, Peter
Stoner, Darrell
Strait, Mitchell
Thomas, George
Williams, Jim
Williams, Steve
Brewer, Jeffrey
Brown, Wayne
Cleveland, Kenneth
Cohen, James
Davis, John
Frausto, James

Godown, Chris

310279
310573
304030
310691
310912
310268
310267
310913
310814
326607
311255
311254
310996
311007
310561
315388
310815
303888
310689
303889
310563
310690
310911
310331
303951
310804
310806
303900
310805
311112

310204
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Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles

Men's Singles

National Buzzard Club Tournament

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

Yk.j/'TournamentBowl.co

28/2
21/1
16/1
22/2
13/2
12/2
3072
20/2
10/1
32/2
171
34/2
12/1
271
33/1
24/2
24/1
23/2
15/2
16/2

8/2
11/2
271
12/1
23/2
28/1
10/2
22/1
16/2

22/2

131

196

172

171

189

192

194

166

187

185

168

175

191

156

166

185

196

175

138

151

198

161

143

200

123

194

186

167

185

193

mj)

Haney, Dennis
Harris, Gary
Henderson, Timothy
Hess, Ray

Jackson, Artie
James, Jimmy
Lemons, Robert
Lockett, Charles
Loza, Cayetano
Phinny, John

Roper, Tom

Rucker, Robert
Rutherford, Cecil
Scott, Brett

Sills, Ron

Stanford, Frank
Weaver Jr., Billy
Wiltshire, David
Zamamipa Sr, Julian
Zamarripa, Jr, Julian
Chapman, Chris
Christian, Dennis
Cuellar, Elias
Deason, Kenneth
Frias, Martin
Hamaker, Richard
Hanselman, Roger
Harvey, Pete
Harvey, Wayne

Heathcott, Richard

310840

310839

311105

310205

311226

303952

310821

310606

310619

311238

310229

303958

303899

311236

311227

310231

310620

310230

310607

310608

304118

310217

310218

310256

310594

310219

315383

310243

310242

315384
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Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Team

National Buzzard Club Tournament

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM

08-06 Fri 6:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

16/1
24/1
18/1
26/2
8/1
20/2
19/1
24/2
9/1
10/1
17/2
15/1
14/4
2172
18/3
2/1
3/4
3/1
3/3
1172
7/1
22/3
8/1
15/2
18/4
21/3
12/1
3/2
20/4
12/3

19/4

178
174
156
161
169
158
193
143
187
204
185
188
195
146
196
116
169
138
157
141
123
187
143
181
206
162
161
166
200
143

200

mj)

Homman, Todd
Lem, Matthew
Linnabery, Bob
McClung, Allen
Moon, Roger
Russell, David
Scharf, Serge
Scott, John
Starkey, Jeff
Starnes, Robert
Troxclair, Joseph
Walters, Ray
Acevedo, Ramiro
Aceves, Bambi
Aceves, Robert
Adams, Teresa (Jill)
Allen, Bill

Allen, Jeanette
Allen, Larry
Anstead, CIiff
Bazar, Joan
Bowa, Melissa
Brewer, Jeffrey
Browning, Rick
Carbo, Kevin
Carbo Sr, Kevin
Christian, Dennis
Cook, Debra
Cosgrove, Larry
Cuellar, Elias

Deason, Kenneth

304117
303925
304064
310185
327063
304065
303910
310595
310184
310186
303924
304115
3 Guys and & a Gal 310686
A Doe & 3 Bucks 310918
3+1 310907

Turkey Buzzards 304005
Snarky Arkies 310264
Snarky Arkies 310264
Snarky Arkies 310264
Rolling Blunder 310847
Y's Angels 311295

It's Ok 310525

Blue Buzzards 303948
Metro Crew 310859

3+1 310907

A Doe & 3 Bucks 310918
Houston Condors 310214
Snarky Arkies 310264
Who Cares 310514
Houston Condors 310214

Arlen's Kids 310251
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Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM

08-06 Fri 6:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

21/4
15/3
12/4
12
173
1/4
17/4
8/2
20/1
13/1
/3
13/3
9/2
8/4
8/3
15/1
22/1
22/4
19/1
1/1
4/4
5/4
5/3
15/4
4/1
12/2
11/1
2/4
6/1

6/2

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

175

161

194

154

186

193

173

134

167

187

190

210

174

192

126

129

183

189

189

149

181

194

158

199

169

146

160

157

119

175

mj)

National Buzzard Club Tournament

Espinoza, Sammy
Flores, Rosalie
Hamaker, Richard
Hanselman, Gayle
Hanselman, Roger
Heathcott, Richard
Heiner, Sandra
Hendricks, Laurie
Hodapp, Bobby
Hodapp Jr., Robert
Hummel, Virginia
Hunt, Billy

Hunt, Kendra
James, Jimmy
James, Martha
Jay-Sowards, Melissa
Johnson, George
Justinich, Rudy
Katz, Blair
Kelley, Bette
Kunz, Kenny
Lemons, Robert
Lopez, Shelley
Lyons, Rodney
McKee, Lindsay
Miller, Gayle
Miller, Joann
Moore, Rodney
Nelson, Debbie

Nelson, John

A Doe & 3 Bucks 310918
Metro Crew 310859
Houston Condors 310214
Split Happens 315380
Split Happens 315380
Split Happens 315380
Road Kill Stew 310326
Blue Buzzards 303948
Who Cares 310514

Just Flock It 310292

Y's Angels 311295

Just Flock It 310292
Mixed Buzzards 310275
Blue Buzzards 303948
Blue Buzzards 303948
Metro Crew 310859

It's Ok 310525

It's Ok 310525

Arlen's Kids 310251

Split Happens 315380
M-S-S+K 310553
Bi-Polar Rollers 310818
Bi-Polar Rollers 310818
Metro Crew 310859
M-S-S+K 310553
Houston Condors 310214
Rolling Blunder 310847
Turkey Buzzards 304005
Bowlinators 311262

Bowlinators 311262
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Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Team

08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM

08-06 Fri 6:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

13/4
9/1
20/3
6/4
6/3
2/3
2/2
19/2
19/3
10/3
10/4
5/2
10/2
22/2
16/2
16/1
14/1
14/2
5/1
11/4
211
20/2
11/3
7/4
16/4
4/3
4/2
14/3
17/2
9/4

17/1

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

204
166
128
176
157
138
129
142
151
182
203
147
169
167
152
168
139
184
168
185
107
158
159
166
185
170
154
156
168
214

131

mj)

National Buzzard Club Tournament

Nelson, Michael
Nelson, Yvonne
Peterson, Jax
Porche, Michael
Porche, Nancy
Potts, Bill

Potts, Debbie
Pudifin, Brittany
Pudifin, Tina
Quist, John
Rabidas, Rich
Radney, Valta
Reyes Jr, Oscar
Ridener, Kent
Roper, Teri
Roper, Tom
Sasser, Georgena
Sasser, Peter
Shackelford, Victoria
Silvius, Rick
Simpson, Johnny
Smith, Misty
Soward, Willis
Spiner, Ywaine
Stanford, Frank
Strait, Mitchell
Strait, Susan
Thomas, George
Thompson, Sandy
Watson, Steve

Webb, Liz

Just Flock It 310292
Mixed Buzzards 310275
Who Cares 310514
Bowlinators 311262
Bowlinators 311262
Turkey Buzzards 304005
Turkey Buzzards 304005
Arlen's Kids 310251
Arlen's Kids 310251
Buzzard Busters 310668
Buzzard Busters 310668
Bi-Polar Rollers 310818
Buzzard Busters 310668
It's Ok 310525

We Are Here 310226
We Are Here 310226

3 Guys and & a Gal 310686
3 Guys and & a Gal 310686
Bi-Polar Rollers 310818
Rolling Blunder 310847
A Doe & 3 Bucks 310918
Who Cares 310514
Rolling Blunder 310847
Y's Angels 311295

We Are Here 310226
M-S-S+K 310553
M-S-S+K 310553

3 Guys and & a Gal 310686
Road Kill Stew 310326
Mixed Buzzards 310275

Road Kill Stew 310326


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

Interactive roster available at
7 Of]
%TournamentBowl.com‘;)

National Buzzard Club Tournament

Team 08-06 Fri 6:00 PM 72 151 Weber, Nikki Y's Angels 311295

Team 08-06 Fri 6:00 PM 18/1 130 Williams, Angela 3+1 310907

Team 08-06 Fri 6:00 PM 182 191 Williams, Jim 3+1 310907

Team 08-06 Fri 6:00 PM 17/3 197 Williams, Steve Road Kill Stew 310326

Team 08-06 Fri 6:00 PM 132 170 Wilmoth, Jan Just Flock It 310292

Team 08-06 Fri 6:00 PM 9/3 172 Wilmoth, Lonnie Mixed Buzzards 310275

Team 08-06 Fri 6:00 PM 16/3 175 Wiltshire, David We Are Here 310226

Team 08-06 Fri 6:00 PM 10/1 168 Zigmond, Vicki Buzzard Busters 310668

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 9/2 162 Aikman Jr, Terry 3 Buzzards & And A Swan 310641
Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 9/4 160 Aikman Sr, Terry 3 Buzzards & And A Swan 310641
Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 3/4 175 Almodovar, Adrian Chill Town 310946

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM /3 166 Avalos, Annette Scared Splitless 310239

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 10/4 141 Barnes, Donna Naughty Buzzards 303907

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 6/1 129 Brown, Anna Father Time 310800

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 6/4 175 Brown, Wayne Father Time 310800

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 82 126 Bryant, Traci I'd Hit That 311068

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 6/3 195 Cleveland, Kenneth Father Time 310800

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 6/2 184 Davis, John Father Time 310800

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 12/1 103 Davlin, Lynne Dolls and Balls 303955

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 2/3 151 Ellingsworth, Roxanne Buzzard Buddies 304061

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 112 116 Ellis, Nancy Pin Pals 311221

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 8/3 191 Frausto, James I'd Hit That 311068

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 3/3 144 Funderburke, Brian Chill Town 310946

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 7/3 185 Godown, Chris Hot Rods & Heartbreakers 310195
Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 11/4 120 Gorkmen, Joy Pin Pals 311221

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM /4 167 Harvey, Pete Scared Splitless 310239

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 1/1 185 Harvey, Wayne Scared Splitless 310239

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 8/4 172 Henderson, Timothy I'd Hit That 311068

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 7/4 171 Hess, Ray Hot Rods & Heartbreakers 310195
Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 4/2 108 Hill, Eldon B.T.D.T 310538
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Interactive roster available at
7 Of]
%TournamentBowl.com‘;)

National Buzzard Club Tournament

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 4/1 149 Hill, Jeannie B.T.D.T 310538

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 11/1 189 Jackson, Artie Pin Pals 311221

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 12 166 Kendrick, Connie Scared Splitless 310239

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 12/3 130 Kleppel, Kathy Dolls and Balls 303955

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 12/2 121 Kleppel, Rebecca Dolls and Balls 303955

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 22 156 Linnabery, Bob Buzzard Buddies 304061

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 5/4 166 Lockett, Charles 3-Z+L 310602

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 4/3 135 Logue, Karla B.T.D.T 310538

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 4/4 147 Logue, Ronnie B.T.D.T 310538

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 9/3 114 Lutz, Nancy 3 Buzzards & And A Swan 310641
Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 2/1 150 Meshell, Connie Buzzard Buddies 304061

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 32 143 Mitchell, Brenda Chill Town 310946

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 3/1 156 Mitchell, Victoria Chill Town 310946

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 10/2 150 Patino, Theresa Naughty Buzzards 303907

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 1372 124 Phinny, Christy Ballistics 311234

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 13/4 185 Phinny, John Ballistics 311234

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 12/4 175 Rucker, Robert Dolls and Balls 303955

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 2/4 158 Russell, David Buzzard Buddies 304061

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 10/1 193 Scharf, Serge Naughty Buzzards 303907

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 13/1 156 Scott, Brett Ballistics 311234

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 13/3 162 Scott, Deeann Ballistics 311234

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 11/3 166 Sills, Ron Pin Pals 311221

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 10/3 131 Smith, Karen Naughty Buzzards 303907

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 72 139 Sutton, Deb Hot Rods & Heartbreakers 310195
Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 7/1 134 Sutton, Megan Hot Rods & Heartbreakers 310195
Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 9/1 176 Theis, Robert 3 Buzzards & And A Swan 310641
Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 8/1 160 Voisine, Tonia I'd Hit That 311068

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 52 138 Zamamipa Sr, Julian 3-7Z+L 310602

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 51 127 Zamarripa, Virginia 3-Z+L 310602

Team 08-07 Sat 9:30 AM 5/3 151 Zamarripa, Jr, Julian 3-Z+L 310602

Team 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 6/1 170 Arredondo, Debbie Bag of Splitz 310615
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Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

National Buzzard Club Tournament

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

12
6/2
8/2
8/1
72
7/
9/1
173
9/2
2/1
22
42
4/1
43
4/4
8/3
9/3
6/3
2/3
3/1
32
2/4
7/4
/3
1/4
5/4
5/1
3/3
3/4

9/4

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

129

161

198

135

188

144

144

123

169

156

165

131

151

196

148

178

174

187

153

161

168

179

191

169

143

164

113

187

204

185

mj)

Brown-Frias, Elia
Campos, Diana
Chapman, Chris
Chapman, Crystal
Cohen, James
Cohen, Nina
Creighton, Mary
Frias, Martin
Frost, Lynda
Gilbert, Gary
Green, Terry
Haney, Dennis
Haney, Shirley
Harris, Gary
Harris, Pat
Homman, Todd
Lem, Matthew
Loza, Cayetano
Luttrell, Leona
McClung, Allen
Patterson, Kelly
Pekas, Ezra
Rutherford, Cecil
Rutherford, Kim
Scott, John
Spillers, Leo
Spillers, Lynn
Starkey, Jeff
Starnes, Robert

Troxclair, Joseph

Los Amigos 310589
Bag of Splitz 310615
Hoofhearted 304072
Hoofhearted 304072
C.F.P.A. 303896
C.F.P.A. 303896
Buzzard Beaters 303921
Los Amigos 310589
Buzzard Beaters 303921
X-Factor 311284
X-Factor 311284
Incredi Bowls 310835
Incredi Bowls 310835
Incredi Bowls 310835
Incredi Bowls 310835
Hoofhearted 304072
Buzzard Beaters 303921
Bag of Splitz 310615
X-Factor 311284

Easy Rollers 310181
Easy Rollers 310181
X-Factor 311284
C.F.P.A. 303896
C.F.P.A. 303896

Los Amigos 310589
Longhorns 304016
Longhorns 304016
Easy Rollers 310181
Easy Rollers 310181

Buzzard Beaters 303921
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Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Team

National Buzzard Club Tournament

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-07 Sat 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

Interactive roster available at
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/1
8/4
6/4
512
513
2/2
/1
7/
3/4
13
6/2
6/3
6/4
6/1
4/2
7/4
2/1
32
4/4
1/3
1/4
2/4
213
1/2
7/2
513
5/1
413
5/4
512

4/1

114

188

196

141

157

153

117

202

171

154

157

156

166

130

196

103

158

172

200

135

152

205

178

124

174

192

145

186

197

174

151

mj)

Valderama, Maria
Walters, Ray
Weaver Jr., Billy
Welch, Doug
Welch, Shalaine
Beggs, Carol
Cash, Betty
Chancellor Jr, Jerry
Clark, Trena
Dugas, Terry
Duncan, Carol
Duncan, Greg
Duncan, Ronny
Duncan, Valarie
Grotheer, Sean
Hampton, Taylor
Hebert, Monique
Hubright, Cindy
Hussion, Dan
Krueger, Helen
Krueger, Ron
Milner, Gary
Mitchum, Joseph
Moore, Ida

Pike, Phil

Porter, Aaron
Porter, Janice
Spurger, Darin
Stoner, Darrell
Stoner, Kelli

Tyler, Vicki

Los Amigos 310589
Hoofhearted 304072
Bag of Splitz 310615
Longhorns 304016
Longhorns 304016

Pin Crushers 311273
Strike to Win 310896
Gutter Blasters 326604
Mis Fits 310570
Gutter Blasters 326604
Strike Force 311251
Strike Force 311251
Strike Force 311251
Strike Force 311251
Tidy Bowlers 311210
Gutter Blasters 326604
Pin Crushers 311273
Mis Fits 310570

Tidy Bowlers 311210
Strike to Win 310896
Strike to Win 310896
Pin Crushers 311273
Pin Crushers 311273
Strike to Win 310896
Gutter Blasters 326604
2 Legit 2 Split 303886
2 Legit 2 Split 303886
Tidy Bowlers 311210
2 Legit 2 Split 303886
2 Legit 2 Split 303886

Tidy Bowlers 311210
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Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles

Women's Singles

National Buzzard Club Tournament

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 9:30 AM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-08 Sun 1:00 PM
08-06 Fri 6:00 PM

08-06 Fri 6:00 PM

08-06 Fri 6:00 PM

08-06 Fri 6:00 PM

08-06 Fri 6:00 PM

08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM

08-07 Sat 9:30 AM

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

3/3
3/1
32
3/4
4/4
3/1
512
2/1
22
43
3/3
5/4
5/1
2/4
173
1/1
1/4
4/1
5/3
42
12
2/3

26/1

2512

23/2

27/1

27/2

35/1

17/1

4172

165

173

129

202

189

145

171

156

141

167

189

174

114

203

160

150

181

180

139

184

168

198

149

135

114

113

157

146

116

123

mj)

Wabhls, Richard
Wood, John
Benoit, Faye
Clay, Bobby
Coker, Jessie
Coker, Rhonda
Dailey, Perry
Dominguez, Beth
Epps, Rita
Fuller, Joe
Goodman, Dennis
Gould, Ken
Gould, Lisa
Ingle, Richie
Johnson, Richard
Kent, Annette
Kent, Kurtis
LaBarge, Mike

Martin, Carole

Mason, Mark "Daddy-O"

Prestidge, Patricia
Worley, Clayton
Hill, Jeannie
Logue, Karla

Lutz, Nancy
Spillers, Lynn
Welch, Shalaine
Aceves, Bambi
Adams, Teresa (Jill)

Bazar, Joan

Mis Fits 310570

Mis Fits 310570

The Brain Children 304049

The Brain Children 304049

3 Old Farts and A Chick 304038
The Brain Children 304049

Just Friends 312745

Rowdy Bunch 304027

Rowdy Bunch 304027

3 Old Farts and A Chick 304038
The Brain Children 304049

Just Friends 312745

Just Friends 312745

Rowdy Bunch 304027

Up Ur Average 310952

Up Ur Average 310952

Up Ur Average 310952

3 Old Farts and A Chick 304038
Just Friends 312745

3 Old Farts and A Chick 304038
Up Ur Average 310952

Rowdy Bunch 304027

310543

310544

310653

304021

304022

310932

304010

311299
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Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles

Women's Singles

National Buzzard Club Tournament

08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM
08-07 Sat 9:30 AM

08-07 Sat 9:30 AM

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

39/1
21/1
27/1
33/1
28/3
20/3
2172
17/3
19/1
3173
43/1
3713
28/2
42/1
23/1
312
3312
39/3
44/2
29/3
34/1
37/1
21/3
26/2
3712
17/2
25/1
3572
41/1
24/2

29/1

153
129
187
117
171
189
145
156
141
161
114
158
172
190
174
129
135
153
139
160
124
119
166
128
157
129
158
151
151
170

168

mj)

Beggs, Carol
Benoit, Faye
Bowa, Melissa
Cash, Betty
Clark, Trena
Coker, Jessie
Coker, Rhonda
Dominguez, Beth
Epps, Rita
Flores, Rosalie
Gould, Lisa
Hebert, Monique
Hubright, Cindy
Hummel, Virginia
Hunt, Kendra
Jay-Sowards, Melissa
Krueger, Helen
Luttrell, Leona
Martin, Carole
Miller, Joann
Moore, Ida
Nelson, Debbie
Nelson, Yvonne
Peterson, Jax
Porche, Nancy
Potts, Debbie
Smith, Misty
Tyler, Vicki
Weber, Nikki
Wilmoth, Jan

Zigmond, Vicki

311279
304055
310531
310900
310576
304043
304054
304032
304033
310882
312749
311278
310575
311301
310282
310877
310902
311290
312751
310853
310901
311267
310280
310520
311268
304011
310519
311216
311300
310300

310674
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Interactive roster available at
7 Of]
%TournamentBowl.com‘;)

National Buzzard Club Tournament

Women's Singles  08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 23/1 138 Allen, Jeanette 310269
Women's Singles  08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 2172 166 Cook, Debra 310270
Women's Singles  08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 11/1 157 Duncan, Carol 311257
Women's Singles  08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 112 130 Duncan, Valarie 311256
Women's Singles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 28/2 103 Hampton, Taylor 326609
Women's Singles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 26/2 173 Heiner, Sandra 310336
Women's Singles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 21/1 150 Kent, Annette 310978
Women's Singles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 19/2 145 Porter, Janice 303890
Women's Singles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 19/1 168 Prestidge, Patricia 310984
Women's Singles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 152 139 Sasser, Georgena 310692
Women's Singles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 1372 174 Stoner, Kelli 303891
Women's Singles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 25/1 154 Strait, Susan 310565
Women's Singles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 16/1 168 Thompson, Sandy 310335
Women's Singles  08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 15/1 131 Webb, Liz 310332
Women's Singles 08-07 Sat 1:00 PM 13/1 130 Williams, Angela 310910
Women's Singles  08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  23/1 170 Arredondo, Debbie 310625
Women's Singles  08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  31/1 129 Brown, Anna 310807
Women's Singles  08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  15/1 126 Bryant, Traci 311088
Women's Singles  08-08 Sun 9:30 AM 9/1 161 Campos, Diana 310623
Women's Singles  08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  17/2 144 Cohen, Nina 303901
Women's Singles  08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  14/2 116 Ellis, Nancy 311228
Women's Singles  08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  34/1 120 Gorkmen, Joy 311229
Women's Singles  08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  27/2 151 Haney, Shirley 310842
Women's Singles  08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  22/1 148 Harris, Pat 310841
Women's Singles  08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  14/1 134 Hendricks, Laurie 303953
Women's Singles  08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  11/2 126 James, Martha 303954
Women's Singles  08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  33/2 130 Kleppel, Kathy 303961
Women's Singles  08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  26/1 158 Lopez, Shelley 310830
Women's Singles  08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  30/1 143 Mitchell, Brenda 310949
Women's Singles  08-08 Sun 9:30 AM  29/1 156 Mitchell, Victoria 310948
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Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles

Women's Singles

National Buzzard Club Tournament

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 9:30 AM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

08-08 Sun 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at
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31/2
25/1
18/1
11/1
28/1
2972
20/1
19/1
26/2
19/2
211
14/2
28/2
7/2
18/2
13/1
19/2
23/1
9/2
2172
15/2
14/1
17/1
12/2
20/1
25/2
7/1
11/1
13/2

2772

124

147

152

169

162

168

139

134

160

127

166

141

129

135

144

103

151

169

154

149

166

121

150

146

150

168

142

151

131

114

mj)

Phinny, Christy
Radney, Valta
Roper, Teri
Rutherford, Kim
Scott, Deeann
Shackelford, Victoria
Sutton, Deb

Sutton, Megan
Voisine, Tonia
Zamarripa, Virginia
Avalos, Annette
Barnes, Donna
Brown-Frias, Elia
Chapman, Crystal
Creighton, Mary
Davlin, Lynne
Ellingsworth, Roxanne
Frost, Lynda
Hanselman, Gayle
Kelley, Bette
Kendrick, Connie
Kleppel, Rebecca
Meshell, Connie
Miller, Gayle
Patino, Theresa
Patterson, Kelly
Pudifin, Brittany
Pudifin, Tina
Smith, Karen

Valderama, Maria

311239

310828

310232

303902

311240

310823

310207

310206

311093

310609

310245

303913

310597

304119

303927

303959

304067

303926

315386

315385

310244

303960

304066

310220

303911

310187

310257

310258

303912

310596
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